

:1:

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 7556 OF 2005.
WRIT PETITION NO. 7557 OF 2005.
WRIT PETITION NO. 7559 OF 2005.**

Shri. Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal & Anr. ..Petitioner.

Versus.

Kashyap Patel & Ors. ..Respondents.

Shri. Narayan Sahu i/b S.K.Srivastav & Co., for the
Petitioners.

**CORAM: S.B.MHASE, J.
DATE : MARCH 6, 2006.**

P.C.

1. Rule returnable in 10 weeks.

(S.B.MHASE, J.)